
BLOUNTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

“Home of the Fighting Tigers” 

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE  

                                                                                  2019-2020 
                                                           REVISED 12/10/19 

 

Date Opponent Place Time(cst) 
Thurs. Dec 12 Bozeman* Home 4:00/7:00 

Fri. Dec 13 St. Joe* Away 5:30/7:00 
Tues. Dec 17 Liberty* Away 4:00/7:00 
Thurs. Dec 19 Wewa* Away 4:00/7:00 

Fri. Dec 20 South Walton Away 5:00/6:00 
Mon. Jan 6 Sneads Away 5:30/7:00 
Thurs. Jan 9 Crossroad* Home 5:30/7:00 
Fri. Jan 10 Chipley Away 5:30/7:00 

Mon. Jan 13 Franklin* Away 4:00/6:30 
Thurs. Jan 16 Wewa* Home 4:00/7:00 

Fri. Jan 17 McClay Home 4:00/7:00 
Tues. Jan 21 St. Joe Home 4:00/7:00 
Thurs. Jan 23 Sneads Home 5:30/7:00 

Fri. Jan 24 Liberty* Home 4:00/7:00 
Tues.. Jan 28 Crossroad* Away 5:00/6:30 
Thurs.. Jan 30 Bozeman* Away 5:30/7:00 

Fri. Jan 31 Franklin* Home 5:30/7:00 
Mon. Feb. 3 Chipley Home 5:30/7:00 
Thurs. Feb 6 RF. Monroe Home 4:30/6:00 

Fri. Feb 7 South Walton Home 5:30/7:00 
          Feb. 11-15 District Tournament TBA TBA 
          Feb. 20-25 Regional Tournament TBA TBA 
          Mar. 4-7 State Tournament Lakeland TBA 
Head Coach – Brad Piazza Principal – Mrs. Tracy Wood 
Assistant Coach- Greg Granger Assistant Principal – Mrs. Wendy Guilford

                Athletic Director – Beau Johnson 
* Denotes District Game 
 

18597 NE SR 69 
Blountstown, FL 32424 

850-674-5724 or 850-674-8865 fax 


